ELECTROSURGICAL GENERATOR
ESG-410
Surgical Tissue Management System
Olympus Winter & Ibe GmbH
Kuehnstr. 61
22045 Hamburg, Germany
W

PK SoftCoag 230 120
SalineCoag 245 200
Order information
Article Article number
ESG-410 electrosurgical generator WA91307W
Foot switch, double pedal WA91301W
Foot switch, double pedal, wireless WA91302W
Foot switch, single pedal WA91303W
Power cable, EU, 4.5 m, with angled plug WA95621A
Power cable, US, 4.5 m, with angled plug WA95622A
Power cable, UK, 4.5 m, with angled plug WA95623A
HF cable MAJ-860, monopolar, 3.5 m, pin
diameter 8 mm
A02915A
HF cable MAJ-861, monopolar, 3.5 m,
pin diameter 4 mm
A02916A
Communication cable MAJ-1871, 0.25 m N3809330
Communication cable MAJ-1872, 10 m N3809430
Adapter MAJ-1873 for UHI-2/3 N3809530
Energy cart TC-E410  K10030288
Neutral electrode cable MAJ-814 E0427213
Neutral electrode cable WA99510A
ELECTROSURGICAL GENERATOR ESG-410